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Orlando Ashford (Samantha)
100 E. Las Olas Blvd. #4203
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301
oashford68@gmail.com
oashford@hollandamerica.com

Donald Bailey Sr. (Lois)

7 Paradise Valley Court
Henderson, NV 89052
donainttellingu@gmail.com

Ron Bailey Jr. (Jamie)
2300 S. Stratford Rd
Winston Salem, NC. 27103
Rbailey500@gmail.com

Victor Bridgeman (Gloria)
6737 N. Kedvale Avenue
Lincolnwood, IL 60712
vbridgeman@hotmail.com

George Brooks (Gloria)
5375 N. Powers Ferry Rd
Atlanta, GA. 30327
Gomegal980@yahoo.com

Nathan Cabbil

6333 N. Scottsdale Rd Unit#26
Scottsdale, AZ 85250
NBCabbil@gmail.com

Virgis Colbert (Angela)
5050 N. Ocean Drive #601
Singer Island F1. 33404
vwcolbert@aol.com

Carlos Cubia (Terri)
2653 Sheridan Rd.
Evanston, IL 60621
cwcubia@gmail.com

Cell: (206) 604-6365

Cell: 213-810-7300

Work: 336-784-9377
Home: 336-945-6831
Cell: 336-407-2118

Home: 847-410-7323
Cell: 312-961-9404

Home: 770-726-9952
Cell: 678-471-4799

Cell: 847-226-2960

Work: 414-931-2900
(Diane Kosmider)
Cell: 414-736-3823

Cell: 847-612-2245
Other: 617-908-9656



John Daniels (Irma)
10021 N. Range Line Road
Mequon, WI. 53092
John.daniels@gquarles.com

Louis Dodd (Alma)
8740 Grant St

Burr Ridge, IL. 60521
louisdodd(@allstate.com

Jimmy Doss (Tara)
2750 Veteran Avenue
Los Angeles, CA 90064
Jimdoss96(@aim.com

Reginald Dunlap

3197 E. Stella Lane
Phoenix, AZ 85016
Reggied3000@yahoo.com

Monte Ford (Ingrid)
1400 Post Oak Place
Westlake, TX 76262
fordmonte@gmail.com

Kenny Frank (Dwana)
4969 Buena Vista Drive
Frisco, TX 75034
Kenny.frank@gmail.com

Donald V. Goens (Marchelle)

3037 Lawrence Ct.

Flossmoor, IL. 60422
Don.goens@fshcommunications.com

Tony Harris (Angela)
16 Callan Place
Alameda, CA 94502

tony(@cseco.com

Edward Honesty (Camille)
530 South 65™ Street

Kansas City, KS. 66111
Ed.honesty@bestharvest.com
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Work:
Home:
Cell:
Fax:

Work:
Cell:

Cell:

Cell:

Cell:

Work:
Cell:

Work:
Home:
Cell:
Fax:

Work:
Home:
Cell:

Work:
Home:
Cell:
Fax:

414-277-5103
262-241-9636
414-248-5970
414-978-8903

708-868-2800
312-479-3428

310-880-3086

312-543-6132

214-695-4600

469-466-5560
972-310-4440

312-269-9937
708-957-4720
312-415-9378
312-269-9943

510-864-8010
510-521-2565
925-785-6247

913-596-3611
913-327-7862
913-558-5968
913-287-5408



Andre Hughes (Sabrina) Home: 708-798-6698
1644 Cambridge Mobile: 312-953-0439
Flossmoor, IL 60422

andre.p.hughes@poweredbyaction.org

Ralph Hughes (Leita) Cell: 312-399-6674
5609 Cloverleaf Run

Lakewood Ranch, FL 34211

Rhughes26@aol.com

Henry Johnson (LeNita) Work 708-342-2680
3010 Lawrence Crescent Home: 708-798-7684
Flossmoor, IL. 60422 Cell: 708-259-8237
hjohnson(@yvitalcareindustries.com Fax: 708-342-2777
John Kendall (Terisa Griffin) Work: 312-924-2825
7201 Jackson Home: 708-657-4233
Forest Park, IL. 60130 Cell: 312-543-1989
JohnO6@patentcopyright.net Fax: 708-657-4235
William Lampley Cell: 312-477-9595
900 63" Ave S

St. Petersburg, F1.33705
ITeeitUpl18@gmail.com

Charles Matthews (Brunetta) Work: 312-240-5305
25 E. Superior Street Apt 3501 Cell: 414-587-4940
Chicago, IL 60601

Cmatt2015@gmail.com

Michael Melton (Mele) Work: 678-905-3291
1219 Towlston Road Home: 703-757-0582
Great Falls, VA 22066 Cell: 703-919-5289
tmeenterprises@aol.com Fax: 703-757-5480
Jim Moss (Marlene) Work: 202-745-3710
1814 13™ Street, NW Home: 202-829-1849
Washington, DC. 20011 Cell: 202-907-5576
Jim.Moss@prmconsulting.com Fax: 202-745-3732
Dimaggio (Nick) Nichols (Lizz) Cell: 515-556-8151
2608 North Jefferson Way

Indianola, IA. 50125
Nicknichols122@gmail.com
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William Payne (Tina) Work: 708-679-2310

1760 Yale Road Home: 708-798-8098
Flossmoor, IL 60422 Cell: 708-704-0507
wkpiii@aol.com

Mamon Powers (Cynthia) Work: 219-949-3100
8111 Bay Colony Drive, Unit 703 Home: 219-477-5050
Naples FL 34108 Cell: 219-712-6735
mpowers@powersandsons.com Fax: 219-949-5906
Al Reid (Cheri) Work: 224-668-4229
3469 Cornflower Trail Home: 847-272-6234
Northbrook, IL. 60062 Cell: 847-373-4616
reidalb@comcast.net Fax: 847-272-6326
Ken Stephens (Tracey) Home: 281-7781404
22937 Dublin Circle Cell: 312-656-8449
Frankfort, IL.60423

kjsdet0S@me.com

Nathaniel Sutton (Mallory) Work: 708-720-8050
11859 Via Novell Court Home: 708-798-6399
Miromar Lakes, FL 34108 Cell: 708-341-2686
Sutton(@suttonautoteam.com Fax: 708-798-6572
Alonzo Williams (Susan) Work: 501-227-7688
11 East Walton St. #4101 Cell: 501-681-0564 (Susan)
Chicago, IL. 60601 Home: 501-821-1227
Adwmd51@gmail.com Fax: 501-228-0555
James Wooten (Gertrude) Home: 312-929-2348
1022 Scaup Court Cell: 847-682-3995
Kiawah Island, SC 29455 Fax: 312-929-2347
jwooten3901@comcast.net

Raymond Wynn (Allyson) Work: 708-216-2585
125 Oak Ridge Dr East Cell: 251-605-0794

Burr Ridge, IL 60527
raywynn@msn.com

Bill Yates (Isaure) Work: 312-261-0872
1211 S. Prairie #1301 Cell: 312-391-0429
Chicago, IL 60605

Yates7579@yahoo.com
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William Ashley (Glenda)
64 Graymoor Lane
Olympia Fields, IL. 60461
glenbillash@comcast.net

Earl Barnes (Dolores Smith)
130 N. Garland Ct. 3504
Chicago, IL. 60602
ejubar@aol.com

LaRoyce Chambers (Minnie)
2720 West Range Line Ct.
Mequon, WI 53092
larfcham@aol.com

Raymond Davis (Mary)
5555 South Everett
Chicago, IL. 60637
footedavis@sbcglobal.net

Roy Lacey (Iraetta)
12051 North 114" Way
Scottsdale, Arizona 85259
RoylMed2@aol.com

Donald Lawson
6305 41% Court E
Sarasota, FL. 34243

Emeritus

Marcellus Moore (Christine Vanderpool)

81225 Kingston Heath
LaQuinta, CA. 92253
MHmooremd@yahoo.com

Ronald Statum (Pam)

4800 Chicago Beach Drive, #1212 South

Chicago, IL 60615
Backnine.il@att.net
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Work: 708-385-8820
Home: 708-481-5521
Cell:

Fax: 708-481-5571

Work 312-920-9585
Home: 312-422-9495
Cell: 312-718-1489
Fax: 312-920-0956

Home: 262-242-6305
Cell: 262-880-7897

Home: 773-685-8514
Fax: 773-684-4412

Work: 773-778-1950
Home: 708-748-8111
Cell: 708-522-7561
Fax: 773-778-5343

Home: 941-309-3403

Home: 760-777-9616

Home: 773-548-4821
Cell: 847-542-0177



